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Revenue
1B 1,254,054 -4.38 1,254,054 -4.38
2 B 1,247,346 1.82 2,501,400 -1.39
3R 1,150,642 -5.32 3,652,042 -2.66
4 A 1,294,488 3.22 4,946,530 -1.19
5H 1,395,354 11.11 6,341,884 1.28
6 A 1,383,244 9.80 1,725,128 2.71
= 1,569,832 4.73 9,294,960 3.04
8 H 1,431,427 6.72 10,726,387 3.52
9H 1,423,804 7.36 12,150,191 3.95
10 B 1,402,248 10.52 13,552,439 4.60
11 H 1,524,785 16.77 15,077,224 5.71
12 B 1,432,890 12.96 16,510,114 6.30




